
Coaches:

Pat Bentley-Hoke, Coach
Katie Blanford, Coach

 Manlius Pebble Hill
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 29, 2019 Thu
Scrimmage
(Scrimmage
tournament)

@ Cooperstown 9:00
AM

Lambert
Field

Bus/Driver:
MPH Bus

Departure Point:
MPH
Departure Time:
6:45 AM

NL

Sep 3, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Tully 4:30

PM
Lower Game
Field L

Sep 12, 2019 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-4 L

Fabius-Pompey 4:30
PM

Lower Game
Field L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat Regular
Season @ Pulaski 1:30

PM Pulaski H S Bus/Driver:
Birnie Bus

Departure Point:
MPH
Departure Time:
12:00 PM

L

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

@ LaFayette
(LaF/OCS)

4:30
PM

Grimshaw E
S GYM

Bus/Driver:
Birnie Bus

Departure Point:
MPH
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Tully 4:30

PM

Tully HS
Field #5-
Varsity
Soccer
Game Field

Bus/Driver:
Birnie Bus

Departure Point:
MPH
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Regular
Season Cato-Meridian 4:30

PM
Lower Game
Field L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 11:00

AM
Lower Game
Field NL

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM
Lower Game
Field L

POSTPONED Oct
3, 2019 Thu Regular

Season
@ Bishop
Grimes

4:00
PM

Bishop
Grimes
Varsity
Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
Birnie Bus
Class
Dismissal:
2:45 PM

Departure Point:
MPH
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Oct 5, 2019 Sat Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 2:00

PM
Lower Game
Field NL

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

@ Onondaga
Central
(OCS/Lafayette)

5:00
PM Stadium Bus/Driver:

Birnie Bus

Departure Point:
MPH
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

Onondaga
Central
(OCS/Lafayette)

4:00
PM

Lower Game
Field L

Oct 15, 2019 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-8 L

@ Fabius-
Pompey

6:30
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H S

Bus/Driver:
Birnie Bus

Departure Point:
MPH
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

LaFayette
(LaF/OCS)

4:00
PM

Lower Game
Field L
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